
Homedale High School

Wrestling: Varsity Winter 2022-23 Schedule

    (as of 10-07-22)

 

  Type  Time  Opponent  Location  Comments

Friday, Dec 2, 2022

  Tournament  TBD  TBA  Homedale High School 


 

      Artis Nash Tournament
All

Girls Tourney


Saturday, Dec 3, 2022

  Tournament  TBD  TBA  Homedale High School 


 

      Artis Nash Tournament
All

girls 


Wednesday, Dec 7, 2022

  Game  5:30PM  Away vs. NAMPA

CHRISTIAN SCHOOLS,

Marsing 

Nampa Christian High

School 


 

     

Friday, Dec 9, 2022

  Invitational  4:00PM  Away vs. Nyssa  Nyssa High School 


 

      Calhoun Classic


Saturday, Dec 10, 2022

  Invitational  9:00AM  Away vs. Nyssa  Nyssa High School 


 

      Calhoun Classic


Friday, Dec 16, 2022

  Invitational  4:00PM  Away vs. Twin Falls  Twin Falls High School 


 

      Wiley Dobbs


Saturday, Dec 17, 2022

  Invitational  9:00AM  Away vs. Twin Falls  Twin Falls High School 


 

      Wiley Dobbs


Friday, Jan 6, 2023

  Invitational  9:00AM  Away vs. Columbia  Ford Idaho Center 


 

      Rollie Lane


Saturday, Jan 7, 2023

  Invitational  9:00AM  Away vs. Columbia  Ford Idaho Center 


 

      Rollie Lane


  Invitational  9:00AM  Away vs. Middleton  Middleton High School 


 

      Middleton JV Tournament


Wednesday, Jan 11, 2023

  Game  5:00PM  Away vs. McCall-

Donnelly High School 

McCall-Donnelly High

School 


 

     

Friday, Jan 13, 2023

  Invitational  4:00PM  Away vs. Columbia  Columbia High School 


 

      Girls Only Tournament
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Saturday, Jan 14, 2023

  Invitational  9:00AM  Away vs. Columbia  Columbia High School 


 

      Girls Only Tournament


Wednesday, Jan 18, 2023

  Game  5:00PM  Payette High School  Homedale High School 


 

     

Friday, Jan 20, 2023

  Invitational  4:00PM  Away vs. Parma High

School 

Parma High School 


 

      Padilla Invitational


Saturday, Jan 21, 2023

  Invitational  9:00AM  Away vs. Parma High

School 

Parma High School 


 

      Padilla Invitational


Wednesday, Jan 25, 2023

  Game  5:00PM  Away vs. Parma High

School 

Parma High School 


 

     

Saturday, Jan 28, 2023

  Invitational  9:00AM  Away vs. Caldwell

Senior 

Caldwell Senior High

School 


 

      JV/ Girls Tournament


  Invitational  9:00AM  Away vs. New

Plymouth 

New Plymouth High

School 


 

      J. Brown Invitational


Wednesday, Feb 1, 2023

  Game  5:00PM  Away vs. Fruitland High

School 

Fruitland High School 


 

     

Friday, Feb 3, 2023

  Invitational  4:00PM  Away vs. Weiser High

School 

Weiser High School 


 

      Weiser Invitational


Saturday, Feb 4, 2023

  Invitational  9:00AM  Away vs. Weiser High

School 

Weiser High School 


 

      Weiser Invitational


Wednesday, Feb 8, 2023

  Game  5:00PM  Weiser High School  Homedale High School 


 

      Senior Night


Saturday, Feb 18, 2023

  District  TBD  Away vs. Payette High

School 

Payette High School 


 

     

Friday, Feb 24, 2023

  State  TBD  TBA  Ford Idaho Center 


 

     

Saturday, Feb 25, 2023

  State  TBD  TBA  Ford Idaho Center 
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